      RTXM177XC Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
3.3V SFF 2×10 1.25G CWDM
Transceiver Module
RTXM177XC Series
Features

From datasheet V3.0 to datasheet V3.1
1. Correct the parameter “Dessert” from “-30dBm” to “-35dBm” (in “specifications” table page 2).
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specifications
Application
Package Data rate Laser Optical Power Detector Sensitivity Signal Coupling SD Level Temp Reach
RTXM177XC-A1* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1471nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC TTL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-A2* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1491nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC TTL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-A3* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1511nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC TTL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-A4* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1531nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC TTL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-A5* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1551nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC TTL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-A6* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1571nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC TTL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-A7* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1591nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC TTL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-A8* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1611nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC TTL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-A1-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1471nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC PECL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-A2-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1491nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC PECL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-A3-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1511nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC PECL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-A4-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1531nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC PECL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-A5-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1551nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC PECL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-A6-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1571nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC PECL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
      RTXM177XC Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
7
RTXM177XC-A7-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1591nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC PECL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-A8-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1611nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) AC PECL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-B1* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1471nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC TTL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-B2* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1491nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC TTL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-B3* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1511nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC TTL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-B4* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1531nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC TTL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-B5* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1551nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC TTL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-B6* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1571nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC TTL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-B7* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1591nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC TTL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-B8* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1611nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC TTL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-B1-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1471nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC PECL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-B2-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1491nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC PECL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-B3-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1511nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC PECL 0~70o 40km C CWDM
RTXM177XC-B4-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1531nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC PECL 0~70oC 40km CWDM
RTXM177XC-B5-P* 2x10 SFF 1.25G 1551nm DFB -5 ~ 0 dBm PIN - 22dBm (max) DC PECL 0~70o 40km C CWDM